DATASHEET
1
H3C S1850 Gigabit WEB Managed Switch Series
Product overview
H3C 1850 Switch Series consists of advanced smart-managed fixed-configuration Gigabit switches designed for small
businesses in an easy-to-administer solution. By utilizing the latest design in silicon technology, this series is one of the most
power efficient in the market.
S1850 series has 4 models: three non-PoE models and one PoE+ model. All models are equipped with additional Gigabit SFP

Operating temperature 0ºC to 40ºC
Operating humidity 10% RH to 90% RH, non-condensing
Ordering Information:
Product ID Product Description
SMB-S1850-10P-GL H3C S1850-10P,10-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch(8GE+2SFP)
SMB-S1850-28P-GL H3C S1850-28P,28-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch(24GE+4SFP)
SMB-S1850-52P-GL H3C S1850-52P,52-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch(48GE+4SFP)
SMB-S1850-28P-PWR-GL H3C S1850-28P-PWR,28-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch(24GE+4SFP+PoE,AC)
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
Beijing base
8 GuangShun South Street, Chaoyang District,Beijing
Zip: 100102